HORARIO DE DIVULGACAO :

la ETAPA CAMP. PARANAENSE DE KART 2013
JUNIOR MENOR KARTODROMO RACE PARK 0,830 km ._._.

10 TREINO LIVRE - PIMK 16/08/2013.08:00 gy ......

Practice started at 8:24:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 39.211 +0.379 8:47:48.836
12) 14 39.130 +0.298 8:48:27.966
1 45.663 +7.000 8:27:02.621 15 38.956 +0.124 8:49:06.922
2 44.024 +5.361 8:27:46.645 16 38.832 8:49:45.754
3 40.942 +2.279 8:28:27.587 17 38.908 +0.076 8:50:24.662
4 40.673 +2.010 8:29:08.260 18 1:31.466 +52.634 8:51:56.128
5 39.932 +1.269 8:29:48.192 19 39.600 +0.768 8:52:35.728
6 30.881 +1.218 8:30:28.073 20 39.926 +1.094 8:53:15.654
7 39.913 +1.250 8:31:07.986 21 1:00.497 +21.665 8:54:16.151
8 41.238 +2.575 8:31:49.224 22 39.425 +0.593 8:54:55.576
9 39.212 +0.549 8:32:28.436
10 39.525 +0.862 8:33:07.961 (221)
1 11:07.780  +10:29.117 8:44:15.741 1 45.367 +6.395 8:34:04.392
12 41.725 +3.062 8:44:57.466 2 41.129 +2.157 8:34:45.521
13 39.882 +1.219 8:45:37.348 3 9:35.834 +8:56.862 8:44:21.355
14 30558 +0.895 8:46:16.906 4 41675 +2.703 8:45:03.030
15 39.082 +0.419 8:46:55.988 5 39.805 +0.833 8:45:42.835
16 38.794 +0.131 8:47:34.782 6 39.908 +0.936 8:46:22.743
17 39.047 +0.384 8:48:13.829 7 39.641 +0.669 8:47:02.384
18 39.121 +0.458 8:48:52.950 8 39.547 +0.575 8:47:41.931
19 38.853 +0.190 8:49:31.803 9 39.017 +0.045 8:48:20.948
20 2:16.187 +1:37.524 8:51:47.990 10 39.008 +0.036 8:48:59.956
21 30.429 +0.766 8:52:27.419 11 39.229 +0.257 8:49:39.185
22 38.766 +0.103 8:53:06.185 12 39.163 +0.191 8:50:18.348
23 38.770 +0.107 8:53:44.955 13 39.189 +0.217 8:50:57.537
24 38.663 8:54:23.618 14 39.027 +0.055 8:51:36.564
15 39.154 +0.182 8:52:15.718
22) 16 38.972 8:52:54.690
1 46.982 +8.311 8:28:26.747
2 42.326 +3.655 8:29:09.073 (27)
3 40.533 +1.862 8:29:49.606 1 3:57.455 +3:16.610 8:31:58.014
4 30.867 +1.196 8:30:29.473 2 44.418 +3.573 8:32:42.432
5 39.458 +0.787 8:31:08.931 3 42.683 +1.838 8:33:25.115
6 39.555 +0.884 8:31:48.486 4 40.845 8:34:05.960
7 39.553 +0.882 8:32:28.039
8 39.454 +0.783 8:33:07.493
9 1:46.895 +1:08.224 8:34:54.388
10 9:20.634 +8:41.963 8:44:15.022
1 42.195 +3.524 8:44:57.217
12 39.820 +1.149 8:45:37.037
13 39.686 +1.015 8:46:16.723
14 39.574 +0.903 8:46:56.297
15 40.015 +1.344 8:47:36.312
16 39.297 +0.626 8:48:15.609
17 38.671 8:48:54.280
18 39.151 +0.480 8:49:33.431
19 39.344 +0.673 8:50:12.775
20 39.293 +0.622 8:50:52.068
21 1:41.304 +1:02.633 8:52:33.372
22 39.720 +1.049 8:53:13.092
23 39.212 +0.541 8:53:52.304
24 39.179 +0.508 8:54:31.483
(123)
1 47.798 +8.966 8:25:15.325
2 1:05.469 +26.637 8:26:20.794
3 43.239 +4.407 8:27:04.033
4 42.813 +3.981 8:27:46.846
5 44.142 +5.310 8:28:30.988
6 4:16.447 +3:37.615 8:32:47.435
7 41.331 +2.499 8:33:28.766
8 40.064 +1.232 8:34:08.830
9 39.785 +0.953 8:34:48.615
10 11:01.207  +10:22.375 8:45:49.822
1 40.407 +1.575 8:46:30.229
12 39.396 +0.564 8:47:09.625
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